PERCUSSIVE
TOOLS
 Introduction – Percussive Tools
Atlas Copco percussive tools are ideal for all material removal tasks in found-
ries, engineering workshops and shipyards. Built-in-ergonomic features such
as vibration damping reduce the human load, delay fatigue and help protect
the operator against the ill effects of long-term exposure to vibration and noise.
CHIPPING AND SCALING

5. Chisels with special shank
   Width Length
Chisel type Designation Material mm in mm in Ordering No.
 Flat chisel Tungsten carbide 10 0.39 120   4.7 3085 0321 00
  Through hardened steel 10 0.39 120   4.7 3085 0325 00
  Tungsten carbide 10 0.39 200   7.9 3085 0321 01
  Tungsten carbide 10 0.39 300 11.8 3085 0321 02
  Tungsten carbide 20 0.79 120   4.7 3085 0345 00
  Through hardened steel 20 0.79 120   4.9 3085 0346 00
 Wide chisel Tungsten carbide 35 1.38 120   4.7 3085 0322 00
  Through hardened steel 35 1.38 120   4.7 3085 0327 00
4 A. Chisels with ISO shank without collar, round
 B. Chisels with ISO shank without collar, hexagon
   Round Hexagon
 Width Length 17.3 mm (0.68") 17.3 mm (0.68")
   ISO ISO
Chisel type Designation mm in mm in Ordering No. Ordering No.
 Chisel blank 23 0.91 200   7.9 3085 0150 00
  23 0.91 560 22.0  3085 0140 01
 Flat chisel 23 0.91 225   8.9 3085 0225 00 3085 0224 00
3 A. Chisels with hexagon shank ISO,
 round collar 17.3 mm
 B. Chisels with round ISO shank
 with splines 17.3 mm
       Round ISO
  Width Length Hex ISO Width Length with splines
    17.3 mm (0.68")   17.3 mm (0.68")
Chisel type Designation mm in mm in Ordering No. mm in mm in Ordering No.
 Chisel blank   22 0.86   335 13.1 3085 0220 00   22 0.86 250   9.8 3085 0242 00
    22 0.86   560 22.0 3085 0220 01   22 0.86 340 13.4 3085 0242 01
    22 0.86 1060 41.7 3085 0220 02   22 0.86 550 21.7 3085 0242 02
         22 0.86 800 31.5 3085 0242 03
         22 0.86 1200 47.2 3085 0242 04
 Flat chisel   22 0.86   260 10.2 3085 0221 00   22 0.86 215   8.5 3085 0236 00
    22 0.86   335 13.1 3085 0221 01   22 0.86 250   9.8 3085 0236 01
    22 0.86   560 41.9 3085 0221 02   22 0.86 340 13.4 3085 0236 02
           22 0.86 550 21.7 3085 0236 03
 Flat chisel   32 1.26   335 13.1 3085 0989 00   32 1.26 340 13.4 3085 0252 00
 Wide flat chisel   50 1.97   335 13.1 3085 0235 00   50 1.97 340 13.4 3085 0250 00
 Extra wide flat  130 5.12   400 15.7 3085 0342 00 130 5.12 400 15.7 3085 0998 00
 chisel
 Angle scraper   50 1.97   335 13.1 3085 0349 00   50 1.97 335 13.2 3085 0350 00
 chisel
 Moil point chisel   22 0.86   335 13.1 3085 0223 00   22 0.86 340 13.4 3085 0249 00
    22 0.86   560 15.7 3085 0223 01
 Chisels for chipping hammers and scalers
 Nominal Max. Rivet Diameter Capacity
 Dural Steel Titanium
Hammer modela mm in mm in mm in Bucking bar model requiredb
RRN11 2-5 3/32 - 3/16 1-4 3/32 - 5/32
RRH04 2-5 3/32 - 3/16 1-4 3/21 - 5/32   RBB04
RRH06 4-7 5/32 - 1/4 3-6 1/8 - 1/4 2-4 3/32 - 5/32
RRH08 5-8 3/16 - 5/16 4-7 5/32 - 1/4 3-6 1/8 - 1/4
RRH10 5-9 3/16 - 3/8 6-8 1/4 - 5/16 4-7 5/32 - 1/4
RRH12 8-11 5/16 - 7/16 7-10 1/4 - 3/8 6-9 1/4 - 3/8
RRH14 11-13 7/16 - 1/2 9-12 3/8 - 15/32 8-11 5/16 - 7/16
 Introduction – Riveting Systems
The Atlas Copco riveting system in-